GS 3384

Type
Werkhoogte

Platformhoogte
Platform afmeting
Platform ingeschoven
Platform capaciteit
Eigen gewicht
Scheefstandsbeveiliging
Klimvermogen
Rijsnelheid
Aandrijving

Banden
Werkomgeving
Stempels

Afmetingen

Lengte

Breedte

Hoogte

Hoogte ingeklapt

AFMETINGEN GS 3384

GS 3384 RT
12.06 meter
10.06 meter

1.83 x 7.38 meter
1.83 x 3.98 meter
1.000 kg

7.040 kg

30

50%

6.4 km/u
Dieselmotor

Ruw terrein
Binnen en buiten
Hydraulisch

4.88 meter
2.13 meter
2.68 meter
2.00 meter

Voorzien van ruw terrein banden
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